CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre

PEDRO BERNABE LOPEZ
14 PILAR MONTOYA LOPEZ
3308 RAUL DIAZ ESPARCIA
JOSE RAMON PALAO LOZANO
3140 PEPE MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
3645 BARTOLOME MUNOZ TOMAS
3343 VALENTIN NAVARRO MARTINEZ
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EVENTIS DEPORTIVOS

INDEPENDIENTE
EL CONCHEL RACING TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

HEROES

Primer
5000 KM 10

HANDBIKE MASC
HANDBIKE FEM 1
HANDBIKE MASC 2
HANDBIKE MASC 3
HANDBIKE MASC 4
HANDBIKE MASC 5
HANDBIKE MASC 6

Tus resultados en : www.sportrun.es
info@sportrun.es- +34 665 674 654

Segundo
5000 KM

00:59:59
01:02:08
01:22:42
01:51:37
01:57:37
01:57:40
02:05:27

Fecha 20/01/2019

Tiempo
Oficial Ritmo

Pais

POESEEEE 2:50 min/km ESPANA
D208 2:56 min/km ESPANA
P2 3:55 min/km ESPANA
PSS 5:17 min/km ESPANA
PSSR 5:34 min/km ESPANA
P20 5:46 min/km ESPANA
P2H0HE 6:10 min/km ESPANA
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